
Real Estate

Top 10 Jobs in Real Estate

Areas of Excellence
Residential Real Estate

Commercial Real Estate
Property Management 
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Annual 
Demand

Job Title
Average
Wages

Real Estate Sales Agent

Maintenance and Repair

Property Manager

Office Support

Rental Agent

Real Estate Broker

Sanitation/Cleaner

Administrative Assistant

Bookkeeper

Operations Manager

$48,000

$44,100

$73,900

$36,400

$32,300

$85,500

$26,100

$38,500

$46,100

  $107,400

240

  189  

175

  72

  69

  69

  42

  40

  31

  28
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